RSD Series
Energy Saving Refrigerated Dryers
3750 – 12500 SCFM
Efficient
Compressed Air
Treatment Solutions
Compressed air users world-wide are integrating
energy management best practices into their

Operating Power
Consumption (5)
 In/Out
Connection
 Water
Flow @
85° F
gpm
 Water
Supply
Connection
NPT (F)
Overall Dimensions (in) Total
Weight
lbsscfm nm3/h kW H W D
RSD3750 3750 6371 2 (1) 10 + (1) 6
Standard:
460/3/60
Optional:
575/3/60;
230/3/60
15.8 8" Flange 19 2.5" 96 85 81 3391
RSD5000 5000 8495 2 (2) 10 19.8 8" Flange 26 2.5" 96 85 81 3474
RSD6250 6250 10619 3 (2) 10 + (1) 6 25.7 10" Flange 32 2.5" 98 125 81 5412
RSD7500 7500 12743 3 (3) 10 29.6 10" Flange 39 2.5" 98 125 81 5624
RSD8750 8750 14866 4 (3) 10 + (1) 6 35.6 12" Flange 45 2.5" 99 164 81 7664
RSD10000 10000 16990 4 (4) 10 39.6 12" Flange 52 2.5" 99 164 81 7876
RSD11250 11250 19114 5 (4) 10 + (1) 6 45.5 12" Flange 58 2.5" 99 202 81 9623
RSD12500 12500 21238 5 (5) 10 49.5 12" Flange 65 2.5" 99 202 81 9836
Dryers meet agency approvals: CSA (CAN/CSA-C22.2 No.236-
95) - Heating and Cooling Equipment and UL Standard No.
1995.
Canadian Registration Numbers- standard separator vessel